
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII II

I.D.: 36257010

Data publicarii	30.05.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.489,98 RON - 5.489,98 RON

Descriere: CIMENT STRUCTO 40 KG 78*17,65=1376,47 CIMENT STRUCTO. 20KG 175*9,24=1617,65 COT PVC 110*45 2*5,04=10,08 CUIE DIFERITE 5*5,04=25,21 EUROPOROTON 15 (145*375*217) 504*2,94=1482,36 PC52 8 75*2,90=217,44 PIULITA M18 30*0,76=22,69 PLASA SUDATA 8 100*100 6*2 1*217,65=217,65 RAMIFICATIE PP 110/110*45 1*7,56=7,56 TEVI PVC 110 20*5,88=117,65 TEVI PVC 110*1000 5*7,56=37,82 TEVI PVC 110*2000 1*13,45=13,45 TIJA FILETATA M18 8*15,13=121,01 VAR 20KG 10*9,24=92,44 PC52 10 45*2,90=130,50 TOTAL 5489.98 LEI
